
Year Name E-mail Supervisor Comments Semester 1 Semester 2
Qadir Abdalla sangaw66@yahoo.com Dr V Dhanak/Dr H R Sharma 01/02/2011?
Fuad Ali fuada82@yahoo.com Prof P A Butler/Dr D T Joss 27/01/2011
Richard Calland rcalland@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof C Touramanis/Dr J Coleman Phys378 Phys488
Tomasz Cybulski tomasz.cybulski@quasar-group.org Dr C Welsch/Prof T J Greenshaw
Joanna Darling joannaruth@gmail.com Prof T J Greenshaw/Dr S D Barrett
Jamie Dormand jamie.dormand@liv.ac.uk Dr A J Boston/Dr J Y Goulermas Phys125 Phys111
Christopher Edmonds c.edmonds@liv.ac.uk Dr K Hock/Dr A Wolski Phys125 Phys111
Dean Forshaw d.forshaw@student.liverpool.ac.uk Dr J Casse/Prof P Allport/Dr J Marsland Not S2 Phys113
Peter Hampson p.j.t.hampson@liverpool.ac.uk Prof P A Butler/Dr D T Joss Phys125 Phys126
Paul Harrison (p/t) paulh@liverpool.ac.uk Prof P Weightman/Prof C Lucas
Sanger Hars ssharis2005@yahoo.com Prof R N McGrath/Dr H R Sharma
David Hesp d.hesp@liv.ac.uk Prof C Lucas/Dr V Dhanak Phys113 Phys126

2010 Marion Leibl leibl@liv.ac.uk Dr D Martin/Dr S D Barratt Phys243 Phys111
Myfanwy Liles m.m.liles@liv.ac.uk Prof T J V Bowcock/Dr D Hutchcroft Phys243 Math172
Joseph McKenna j.t.k.mckenna@liv.ac.uk Prof P J Nolan/Dr A J Boston Phys259 Phys248
Ben Mcskelly ben.mcskelly@gmail.com Dr B King/Dr M D'Onofrio Phys378 Math172
Andrew Mistry Andrew.Mistry@liverpool.ac.uk Prof P A Butler/Dr D T Joss Phys378 Phys136
Yan-Jie Schnellbach yschnell@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr U Klein/Dr J Kretzschmar Phys125 Phys124
Alexander Thornthwaite A.M.Thornthwaite@liverpool.ac.uk Prof P A Butler/Dr D T Joss Phys378 Phys136
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Year Name E-mail Supervisor Comments Semester 1 Semester 2
Elizabeth Barritt E.E.Barritt@liv.ac.uk Prof P Weightman/Prof C Lucas Phys113 Phys241
Henry Brown hbrown@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof T J V Bowcock/Dr D E Hutchcroft
Aaron Bundock bundocka@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof T J Greenshaw/Dr B T King
Daniel Cox D.Cox@liv.ac.uk Prof R D Herzberg/Prof P A Butler Phys243 Phys248
Mark Drummond mcd@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof R D Page/Dr M Chartier Phys259 Phys237
Yoel Giboudot yoel.giboudot@stfc.ac.uk Dr A Wolski/Dr K Hock
Janusz Harasimowicz janusz.harasimowicz@quasar-group.org Dr C Welsch/Dr K Hock
Mark Ibison ibisonm@fsmail.net Dr K Hock/Dr A Wolski
Angela Intermite angela.intermite@gmail.com Dr C Welsch/Dr K Hock
Adam Jeff adam.jeff@cern.ch Dr C Welsch/Dr K Hock
Sara Mahmoud sara@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof M Klein/Prof I Jack   

2009 Ian McLeod I.M.Mcleod@liv.ac.uk Dr H Sharma/Dr V Dhanak Math171 Math172
Joe Price joe.price@liv.ac.uk Dr A Mehta/Dr J Vossebeld
Massimiliano Putignano massimiliano.putignano@quasar-group.org Dr C Welsch/Prof T J Greenshaw
Joseph Rees jmr@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr E S Paul/Dr A J Boston Not S2 Phys259
Bahadir Saygi saygi_bahadir@hotmail.com Dr D T Joss/Prof P J Nolan Phys241
Anthony Sweeney anthony.sweeney@liverpool.ac.uk Dr A J Boston/Dr H C Boston Radiometrics Radiometrics
Alexander Thorley thorley@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr N McCauley/Prof C Touramanis Phys378
Peter Wigg pcw@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr M Chartier/Prof R D Page/Dr R Lemmon Phys248
Naomi Wong n.k.wong@liv.ac.uk Prof C Lucas/Prof P Weightman Math171 Math172
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Year Name E-mail Supervisor Comments Semester 1 Semester 2
Deepa Angal-Kalinin d.angal-kalinin@dl.ac.uk Prof S Chattopadhay/Dr A Wolski Part time
Robert Carroll rc@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof R Page/Dr D Joss Math171 Phys488
Samantha Colosimo samantha.colosimo@gmail.com Dr A Boston/Prof P Nolan Math171 Phys124/Rad
James Convery james.convery@liv.ac.uk Prof P Weightmann/Dr D Martin Phys111
Mike Darlington m.darlington@liv.ac.uk Dr C Lucas/Dr D Martin Not S2 Phys121
Liliana Donosa ld@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr M Chartier/Dr D Joss Phys113 Phys124
Fay Filmer f.e.e.filmer@liverpool.ac.uk Dr D Joss/Dr E Paul Radiometrics Phys237/Rad
Liam Gaffney lg@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof P Butler/Prof R Page Phys243 Phys111

2008 Emma Hicks hicks@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr D Hutchcroft/Dr T Shears CERN
David Holder d.j.holder@dl.ac.uk Prof T Greenshaw/Dr A Wolski At Daresbury
Lorna Kellett kellettl@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr N McCauley/Dr C Touramanis
Matthew Murdoch matthew.murdoch@liv.ac.uk Dr C Touramanis/Dr N McCauley Japan
Mohammed Mustafa mm@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof P Nolan/Dr A Boston Phys111
John Revill jr@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr D Joss/Dr M Chartier Phys137 Phys248
Graham Sellers gsellers@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr S Burdin/Dr N Jackson CERN
Michael Slee mjs@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr A Boston/Prof P Nolan Radiometrics Radiometrics
Peter Waller pwaller@fnal.gov Dr N Jackson/Dr S Burdin
Kirsty Young K.M.Young@liv.ac.uk Prof R McGrath/Dr H Sharma Phys121 Phys111

Year Name E-mail Supervisor Comments Semester 1 Semester 2
Georgios Christodoulou georgios@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr C Touramanis/Dr N McCauley Writing up Phys125
Tobias Engert t.engert@gsi.de Prof P J Nolan/Dr A J Boston At GSI
Christopher Ford c.j.ford@liv.ac.uk Dr C Lucas/Prof R N McGrath
Laura Harkness ljh@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr A J Boston/Prof P J Nolan Completed
Gareth Holder Gareth.Holder@liv.ac.uk Prof P Weightman/Dr D Martin No demonstrating
Martin Jones mj@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof P J Nolan/Dr A J Boston Radiometrics Radiometrics

2007 Sylwia Migas sylviam@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr U Klein/Dr S Maxfield Maternity
James Mylroie-Smith J.Mylroie-Smith@liv.ac.uk Dr D Hutchcroft/Prof T J V Bowcock CERN
Peter Nugent P.Nugent@liv.ac.uk Dr H R Sharma/Prof R N McGrath Phys125 Phys111
Edward Parr ep@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof R D Herzberg/Dr R D Page No demonstrating Phys125
Jonathan Taylor jot@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof P J Nolan/Prof P A Butler No demonstrating Phys378
Carl Unsworth cu@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof P J Nolan/Dr A J Boston Radiometrics Phys247/Rad
Heidi Watkins hw@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk Dr R D Page/Dr D T Joss Math171 Math172
Bozydar Wrona bozydarw@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk Prof M Klein/Prof P P Allport No demonstrating Phys259
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